

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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 13 37 17 Fayola Hurtado Ronald14 42 1 Fromm Christian

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

43 100 Total Team
12 25 17 Fayola Hurtado Ronald
11 28 5 Rodriguez Gonzalez

7 13 18 Quijada Jonathan
5 45 Total Team
2 9 7 Valencia Gonzalez Edson
1 1 3 Gonzalez Fernando
1 1 17 Fayola Hurtado Ronald
2 74 Total Team
1 15 18 Quijada Jonathan
1 11 21 Rojas Estangel Henry Jose

23 Total Team
73 219 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

51 102 Total Team
11 23 1 Fromm Christian

9 12 21 Krick Tobias
9 28 13 Hirsch Simon

13 51 Total Team
3 10 15 Broshog Tim
3 10 17 Zimmermann Jan
3 8 1 Fromm Christian
6 96 Total Team
3 17 13 Hirsch Simon
2 8 19 Malescha Daniel
1 16 15 Broshog Tim

27 Total Team
97 249 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

VEN • Venezuela 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Briceno Regulo Alberto
3 Gonzalez Fernando
4 Mata HéctorL
5 Rodriguez Gonzalez Emerson Alexander
7 Valencia Gonzalez Edson Alberto
9 Carrasco José

11 Verdi José
15 Arias Guzman Luis Antonio
17 Fayola Hurtado Ronald Jose
18 Quijada Jonathan
21 Rojas Estangel Henry Jose
22 Velazquet Escalante Armando Fernando

  
 
L L L L
   
   
   


   
   
   


4

11
8

1
13

8
5

Coach:
Assistant:

RONALD SARTI (VEN)
ANDRES MANZANILLO (VEN)

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Fromm Christian
3 Schott Ruben
4 Kocian Adam
5 Reichert Moritz
9 Bogachev Egor

13 Hirsch Simon
14 Karlitzek MoritzL
15 Broshog Tim
16 Zenger JulianL
17 Zimmermann Jan
18 Escher Georg
19 Malescha Daniel
20 Brehme Anton
21 Krick Tobias

   
  

   
  
   

   
L L L L
   

   


   

14
7

6

13

8

4

6

12

Coach:
Assistant:

Andrea GIANI (ITA)
Matteo DE CECCO (ITA)

Referees: T. Boudaya (TUN) & O. Hosnut (TUR)

GER
VEN 1

3 25
15

25
19

22
25

25
14

97
73

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:27 0:28 0:22 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

18 1'61704.06.2017
Frankfurt
Fraport Arena

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:51  Total: 1:51
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2017 - Group 3
Pool C3 - Preliminary Round


